
Champ Sprints A-Feature

PLACE DRIVER

1 Shawn Bloomquist (14)

Indiahoma, Ok

2 Kyle Ezell (10k)

Elgin, Ok

3 Brandon Jennings (18J)

Norman, Ok

4 T.j. Herrell (24)

Wichita Falls, Tx

5 Mike Baker (911)

Elgin, Ok

6 Morgan Fletcher (94F)

Lawton, Ok

7 Derrick Gentilly (91)

Carnegie, Ok

8 Doug Joyner (7)

Lawton, Ok

Champ Sprints Heat 1

PLACE DRIVER

1 Kyle Ezell (10k)

Elgin, Ok

2 Brandon Jennings (18J)

Norman, Ok

3 T.j. Herrell (24)

Wichita Falls, Tx

4 Shawn Bloomquist (14)

Indiahoma, Ok

5 Mike Baker (911)

Elgin, Ok

6 Derrick Gentilly (91)

Carnegie, Ok

7 Morgan Fletcher (94F)

Lawton, Ok

8 Doug Joyner (7)

Lawton, Ok

Limited Modified A-Feature

PLACE DRIVER

1 Mike Little (1L)

Cache, Ok

2 Jeff Rowland (76)



Pauls Valley, Ok

3 Trevor Foley (4F)

Iowa Park, Tx

4 Justin Cox (18)

Cache, Ok

5 Matthew Marsh (73)

Cache, Ok

6 Shane Little (6)

Lawton, Ok

7 Terrell Evans (92)

Cache, Ok

8 Cole Dennis (11d)

Altus, Ok

9 Evan Wells (44)

Wichita Falls, Tx

10 Mitchell Henson (9H)

Indiahoma, Ok

11 David Bolf (D7)

Wichita Falls, Tx

12 Chris Foster (26)

Tuttle, Ok

13 Jonathan Powers (29J)

Iowa Park, Tx

14 Devin Daulton (5)

Wichita Falls, Tx

15 Chisholm Bishop (47)

Cache, Ok

16 Carl Mitchell (42)

Ft Cobb, Ok

17 Tim Linares (1)

Altus, Ok

18 Dustin Muhlbaur (K24)

Wichita Falls, Tx

19 Brandon Decker (5*)

Iowa Park, Tx

20 Braydon Wyatt (65)

Wichita Falls, Tx

Limited Modified B-Feature

PLACE DRIVER

1 Mitchell Henson (9H)

Indiahoma, Ok

2 Matthew Marsh (73)



Cache, Ok

3 Jonathan Powers (29J)

Iowa Park, Tx

4 Carl Mitchell (42)

Ft Cobb, Ok

5 Michael McClesky (52h)

Lawton, Ok

6 Ro Epps (28)

Lawton, Ok

7 Brandon Pedigo (7)

8 David Shipman (7$)

Duncan, Ok

9 Taylor Hanson (9)

Lawton, Ok

10 Tres Miller (3M)

Cache, Ok

DNS. Derek Bolf (3D)

Limited Modified Heat 1

PLACE DRIVER

1 Braydon Wyatt (65)

Wichita Falls, Tx

2 Tim Linares (1)

Altus, Ok

3 Chris Foster (26)

Tuttle, Ok

4 Chisholm Bishop (47)

Cache, Ok

5 Mitchell Henson (9H)

Indiahoma, Ok

6 Ro Epps (28)

Lawton, Ok

7 Brandon Pedigo (7)

Limited Modified Heat 2

PLACE DRIVER

1 Trevor Foley (4F)

Iowa Park, Tx

2 Jeff Rowland (76)

Pauls Valley, Ok

3 Terrell Evans (92)

Cache, Ok

4 Dustin Muhlbaur (K24)



Wichita Falls, Tx

5 David Shipman (7$)

Duncan, Ok

6 Matthew Marsh (73)

Cache, Ok

7 Michael McClesky (52h)

Lawton, Ok

Limited Modified Heat 3

PLACE DRIVER

1 Brandon Decker (5*)

Iowa Park, Tx

2 Shane Little (6)

Lawton, Ok

3 Cole Dennis (11d)

Altus, Ok

4 David Bolf (D7)

Wichita Falls, Tx

5 Jonathan Powers (29J)

Iowa Park, Tx

6 Taylor Hanson (9)

Lawton, Ok

7 Tres Miller (3M)

Cache, Ok

Limited Modified Heat 4

PLACE DRIVER

1 Mike Little (1L)

Cache, Ok

2 Justin Cox (18)

Cache, Ok

3 Evan Wells (44)

Wichita Falls, Tx

4 Devin Daulton (5)

Wichita Falls, Tx

5 Derek Bolf (3D)

6 Carl Mitchell (42)

Ft Cobb, Ok

USRA Modified A-Feature

PLACE DRIVER

1 Ca Nix (34N)

Lawton, Ok



2 Triston Dycus (14T)

3 Phillip Houston (71)

Odessa, Tx

4 Stanley Reed Jr (1s)

Oklahoma City, Ok

5 James Reed (1J)

Oklahoma City, Ok

6 Troy Taylor (56)

7 Kale Westover (15w)

Blair, Ok

8 Chadd Howell (49)

Waurika, Ok

9 Travis Bragg (14)

Duncan, Ok

10 Tanner Houston (711)

Odessa, Tx

11 Ronnie Welborn (20)

12 Jasen Hammond (74)

13 Dylan Ballard (121)

Cache, Ok

14 Donnie Shipp (25d)

15 Chris Cary (10c)

Altus, Ok

16 Rory Jordan (7x)

17 Kelly King (57k)

Iowa Park, Tx

18 Cam Case (15c)

19 Brandon Pinson (31B)

Wichita Falls, Tx

20 John Nemetz (30)

Iowa Park, Tx

21 Chase Malave (13)

Lawton, Ok

USRA Modified Heat 1

PLACE DRIVER

1 Stanley Reed Jr (1s)

Oklahoma City, Ok

2 Troy Taylor (56)

3 Chadd Howell (49)

Waurika, Ok

4 Chris Cary (10c)

Altus, Ok



5 Tanner Houston (711)

Odessa, Tx

6 Kelly King (57k)

Iowa Park, Tx

7 Dylan Ballard (121)

Cache, Ok

8 Brandon Pinson (31B)

Wichita Falls, Tx

USRA Modified Heat 2

PLACE DRIVER

1 Travis Bragg (14)

Duncan, Ok

2 Triston Dycus (14T)

3 Jasen Hammond (74)

4 Rory Jordan (7x)

5 Donnie Shipp (25d)

6 Harold Winton, Jr (71W)

Waurika, Ok

7 John Nemetz (30)

Iowa Park, Tx

8 Bart Jackson (27)

Cache, Ok

USRA Modified Heat 3

PLACE DRIVER

1 Phillip Houston (71)

Odessa, Tx

2 James Reed (1J)

Oklahoma City, Ok

3 Kale Westover (15w)

Blair, Ok

4 Ca Nix (34N)

Lawton, Ok

5 Ronnie Welborn (20)

6 Cam Case (15c)

7 Chase Malave (13)

Lawton, Ok

8 Shawn Johnson (95)

Marlow, Ok

Wingless Limited Sprint A-Feature

PLACE DRIVER



1 Dane Fields (98k)

Lawton, Ok

2 Gil White (45g)

Blanchard, Ok

3 Mason Smith (31)

Wichita Falls, Tx

4 Ryan Dean (29)

Choctaw, Ok

5 Tommy Holder (3)

Blanchard, Ok

6 Matt Arkel (13)

Yukon, Ok

7 Sheldon Leesekamp (26)

Moore, Ok

8 Ryan Sullivan (77)

Lawton, Ok

9 Shannon Bacus (20)

Edmond, Ok

10 Larry Fletcher (44)

Cache, Ok

Wingless Limited Sprint Heat 1

PLACE DRIVER

1 Dane Fields (98k)

Lawton, Ok

2 Ryan Dean (29)

Choctaw, Ok

3 Matt Arkel (13)

Yukon, Ok

4 Shannon Bacus (20)

Edmond, Ok

DNS. Larry Fletcher (44)

Cache, Ok

Wingless Limited Sprint Heat 2

PLACE DRIVER

1 Mason Smith (31)

Wichita Falls, Tx

2 Gil White (45g)

Blanchard, Ok

3 Tommy Holder (3)

Blanchard, Ok

4 Ryan Sullivan (77)



Lawton, Ok

5 Sheldon Leesekamp (26)

Moore, Ok


